ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage:100-347Vac,50/60Hz
Input Current: 100mA max
Input Power: 7W max
Output Voltage: DC90-260V
Emergency Output Power: 15W
Recharge Time: 48 Hours
Discharge Time: 90 minutes
Battery: Cold Rated Li-ion battery
Battery Charging Current: ≤250mA
Ambient Temp: -20°C to +60°C(-4°F to 140°F)
RENO-EM-EX15
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Extreme Temps(-20°C to +60°C)
COLD PACK EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
UL listed for factory and field installation,
Standard of CSA C22.2 NO.141, UL924.
CEC Title 20 Compliant.
Universal input voltage:100-347Vac,50/60Hz
Constant power output.
Battery protections:over charge,over discharge, short circuit
protection.
Operates in normal,damp,and extreme temperature environments.
IP65 Test switch for protection to dust and water ingress.
Compatible with a wide variety of LED arrays and AC drivers.
Small size and separate battery variant provides maximum
flexibility during installation.
5 year limited warranty.CONSTANT
POWER
EMERGENCY OUTPUT
905-604-4666 www.renolighting.com info@renolighting.com
Model Number
RENO-EM-EX15 100-347V AC,50/60Hz
Input Voltage Output Voltage
90-260Vdc 15W
Output Power Battery TypeDisharging Time
90 minutes Cold rated Li-ion battery
39.8mm
1.57"
130.5mm
5.14" 150mm
5.91"
50mm
1.97"
50mm
1.97"
220mm
8.66"
JUNCTION BOX DIMENSIONS
Case- 8.66''x 5.91''x1.97'' (220mmx150mmx50mm) mounting center-5.14''
4.
5
905-604-4666 www.renolighting.com info@renolighting.com
RENO-EM-EX15
COLD PACK EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
180mm
Driver-